students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 760 220 2022-23 7 4 360000(Three Lakh
Sixty Thousand )

1

2021-22 860 230 2023-24 19 9 182933(One Lakh
Eighty Two Thousand
Nine hundred Thirty
Three )

4

2022-23 760 213 2024-25 20 0 0(Zero) 10

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 26459 (Twenty Six Thousand four Hundred Fifty Nine ) 6841 (Six Thousand forty one  ) 41674 (Forty one thousands six hundred seventy four only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

[...]

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 36939047 (0) 29974652 (Two Crore Ninety nine Lakh  Seventy four
Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Two )

24189094 (Two Crore Forty One Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand
Ninety Four )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

600918 (Six Hundred Thousand  Nine hundred Eighteen) 2072817 (Twenty Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Eight Hundred
Seventeen )

873793 (Eight Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Seven Hundred
Ninety Three )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 104550 (One Lakh Four Thousand five Hundred  Fifty five) 0 (zero) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Not available

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for